
50mh  Wind 0
107 Eryn Hoey Erme Valley Harries U11g 10.4
136 Victoria Kerswell Erme Valley Harries U11g 11.1
137 Tyler Kerswell Erme Valley Harries U13b 11.4

50mh  Wind 0
154 Esmé Kilbane Tavistock AC U13g 10.0
124 Mabel Maguire Tavistock AC U11g 10.7

50mh  Wind 0
146 Luka Janjanin Tavistock AC U13b 11.8
113 TOBY ALLOTT Tavistock AC U11b 14.1

75mh  Wind -1.6
132 Anya McAulay Tavistock AC U15g 16.4

80mh  Wind -0.2
114 JOSHUA ALLOTT Tavistock AC U15b 13.5

 Solly Hunter Tavistock AC U17m
 Solly Hunter Tavistock AC U17m

110mh  Wind 0
92 Tobias Clayden City of Plymouth AC SM DQ

75m  Wind -1.7
155 Isaac Bramall City of Plymouth AC U11b 11.9

93 Tristan Bigham Tavistock AC U11b 12
130 Edward Bailey Tavistock AC U11b 12.9
148 Freddie Martin Tavistock AC U11b 13.0
129 Seth Gibbs Tavistock AC U11b 13.4
177 Jamie Dixon Tavistock AC U11b 16.4

75m  Wind -0.4
162 Jazz Jackman City of Plymouth AC U11g 12.1
106 Jess Gardiner City of Plymouth AC U11g 12.7

95 Hollie Rowe Tavistock AC U11g 12.8
112 Amelia Beard Tavistock AC U11g 14.3
111 Poppy Inman Tavistock AC U11g 14.4
161 Ariadne Reveley Tavistock AC U11g 16.3

75m  Wind -0.4
107 Eryn Hoey Erme Valley Harries U11g 12.7
160 Evie welsh City of Plymouth AC U11g 12.8
122 Emma Chambers Tavistock AC U11g 13.7
110 Isabelle Cole Tavistock AC U11g 13.8
116 Georgia Crick Tavistock AC U11g 14.4
119 Beth Kelly Tavistock AC U11g 16.0

 

TimeNo Name Surname Club Age Group



75m  Wind -0.6
136 Victoria Kerswell Erme Valley Harries U11g 12.8
123 Nora-May Galli Tavistock AC U11g 13.5
157 Arabella Peres Tavistock AC U11g 13.9
147 Chloe Coxon Tavistock AC U11g 14.0

100m  Wind -1.7
96 Finley Bennett City of Plymouth AC U13b 15.8

166 Jack Wake Tavistock AC U13b 16.0
137 Tyler Kerswell Erme Valley Harries U13b 16.6

100m  Wind -1.6
115 Eloise Patrick Tavistock AC U13g 15.6

94 Zoe Bigham Tavistock AC U13g 15.9
152 Tamzin Jarman Tavistock AC U13g 16.9
154 Esmé Kilbane Tavistock AC U13g 17.0

100m  Wind -2.1
105 Sophia Ingham Exeter Harriers U13g 14.0
149 Erin Cockle Tavistock AC U13g 14.6
125 Nell Maguire Tavistock AC U13g 14.7
121 Ayla Orgacki City of Plymouth AC U13g 16.0

100m Wind -0.9
165 Joe Wake Tavistock AC U15b 12.5
145 Evie Palmer Tavistock AC U15g 13.8
104 Katelyn Milburn Tavistock AC U15g 14.7
138 Libby Kirby Erme Valley Harries U15g 15.6

   
100m Wind -1.1

99 Ashton Gifford-Groves Tavistock AC U17m 12.5
135 Seth Taopo Tavistock AC U17m 12.5
139 Matthew Jenkins Tavistock AC U17m 13.3
108 Grace Wonnacott Tavistock AC U17w 13.6

   
100m Wind -1.1

133 Joe Wheeler Tavistock AC u20m 11.5
140 Jared Hunter Tavistock AC u20m 12.5
170 Kian Stanley Erme Valley Harries u20m 13.5

100m Wind -1.9
175 Ian Squires City of Plymouth AC VM 14.5
117 Stephen Blackford City of Plymouth AC SM 14.9
156 Tamzin Gribble City of Plymouth AC VW 16.2

600m
93 Tristan Bigham Tavistock AC U11b 1.58.7

155 Isaac Bramall City of Plymouth AC U11b 2.01.3
162 Jazz Jackman City of Plymouth AC U11g 2.07.8

95 Hollie Rowe Tavistock AC U11g 2.14.9
124 Mabel Maguire Tavistock AC U11g 2.18.2
106 Jess Gardiner City of Plymouth AC U11g 2.21.3
120 Olivia Walkerdine Tavistock AC U11g 2.24.8
157 Arabella Peres Tavistock AC U11g 2.29.3
159 Charlotte Pestridge Tavistock AC U11g 2.37.0
112 Amelia Beard Tavistock AC U11g 2.42.9
111 Poppy Inman Tavistock AC U11g 2.43.2
118 Lily Griffiths Tavistock AC U11g 2.46.2
177 Jamie Dixon Tavistock AC U11b 3.01.7



200m Wind -0.1
134 James Wheeler Tavistock AC u20m 24.1
142 Charlotte Doney Tavistock AC U15g 28.0
164 Ella Whitford Tavistock AC U17w 29.7
141 Isabelle Doney Tavistock AC U13g 31.2

1500m
100 Caleb Gifford-Groves Tavistock AC U15b 4.36.5
158 Emma Ryder Tavistock AC SW 4.42.0
173 Isaac Lamerton City of Plymouth AC U15b 4.52.0
174 Finley Squires City of Plymouth AC U17m 4.52.8
172 Noah Reid Tavistock AC U15b 4.56.4
167 Paige Quinn Torbay AC U15g 4.58.6
127 Abbie Chapman City of Plymouth AC U15g 5.19.6
168 James Crossey Tavistock AC U17m 5.42.5
170 Kian Stanley Erme Valley Harries u20m 5.59.3
131 Sophie Gilvear Erme Valley Harries U15g 6.03.4

1500m
181 Connor Duffin Tavistock AC U15b 5.06.6
150 Harrison Shaw Tavistock AC U13b 5.08.7

96 Finley Bennett City of Plymouth AC U13b 5.10.3
132 Anya McAulay Tavistock AC U15g 5.19.8

94 Zoe Bigham Tavistock AC U13g 5.20.2
163 Florence Riggott Tavistock AC u15g 5.25.8
178 Freddie Whybrow Tavistock AC U13b 5.26.1
121 Ayla Orgacki City of Plymouth AC U13g 6.06.4
115 Eloise Patrick Tavistock AC U13g 6.06.6

 
300mh

180 Georgia Buckingham Tavistock AC U17w 53.0
 
 

300m
145 Evie Palmer Tavistock AC U15g 45.4
142 Charlotte Doney Tavistock AC U15g 16.2
183 Amelie Pearce Tavistock AC U17w 46.4
138 Libby Kirby Erme Valley Harries U15g 53.3

 
 

400m
117 Stephen Blackford City of Plymouth AC SM 72.5

 
 

1 Mile
153 Daniel Newman City of Plymouth AC U23m 4.41.1
184 Charlotte Walker Tavistock AC U17w 5.49.7
179 Liam Watts Tavistock AC u20m 5.58.1
182 Hollie Firth Tavistock AC SW 6.27.4
185 Hazel Walker Tavistock AC VW 7.54.2

High Jump
125 Nell Maguire Tavistock AC U13g 1.20 2
149 Erin Cockle Tavistock AC U13g 1.10 3
143 Jack Beilby Tavistock AC U11b 1.15 2
146 Luka Janjanin Tavistock AC U13b 0.00 3xfails
128 Samuel Gibbs Tavistock AC U13b 1.30 1
105 Sophia Ingham Exeter Harriers U13g 1.33 1
144 Max Beilby Tavistock AC U11b 1.00 1
114 JOSHUA ALLOTT Tavistock AC U15b 1.40 1
131 Sophie Gilvear Erme Valley Harries U15g 1.25 1



Hammer
126 George Brown Tavistock AC U13b 16.79
141 Isabelle Doney Tavistock AC U13g 18.09
109 Tegan Brown Tavistock AC U15g 35.06
102 Ella Patterson Tavistock AC U17w 37.73

97 Hannah Clemo Newquay & Parr U17w 37.71
101 Louisa Hess Tavistock AC U17w 41.55
103 Phoebe Milburn Tavistock AC U17w 50.03

98 Clive Thomson Tavistock AC VM 30.79
151 Zoe Crutchley City of Plymouth AC SW 30.07

Shot 2
102 Ella Patterson Tavistock AC U17w 7.39
103 Phoebe Milburn Tavistock AC U17w 10.34
101 Louisa Hess Tavistock AC U17w 7.63

97 Hannah Clemo Newquay & Parr U17w 9.38
139 Matthew Jenkins Tavistock AC U17m 9.58
151 Zoe Crutchley City of Plymouth AC SW 4.93
169 josh tyler Tavistock AC SM 14.22

98 Clive Thomson Tavistock AC VM 7.12

Shot 1
126 George Brown Tavistock AC U13b 5.49
186 Riley Brown Tavistock AC U13b 4.52
152 Tamzin Jarman Tavistock AC U13g 5.21
109 Tegan Brown Tavistock AC U15g 8.49
104 Katelyn Milburn Tavistock AC U15g 8.09
176 Ruben Ganfield Tavistock AC U15b 8.41
146 Luka Janjanin Tavistock AC U13b 4.53
185 Hazel Walker Tavistock AC VW 5.91

Vortex
147 Chloe Coxon Tavistock AC U11g 8.50
119 Beth Kelly Tavistock AC U11g 9.29
157 Arabella Peres Tavistock AC U11g 10.99
122 Emma Chambers Tavistock AC U11g 12.78
110 Isabelle Cole Tavistock AC U11g 9.89
116 Georgia Crick Tavistock AC U11g 8.11
120 Olivia Walkerdine Tavistock AC U11g 6.28
118 Lily Griffiths Tavistock AC U11g 5.80
159 Charlotte Pestridge Tavistock AC U11g 11.12
161 Ariadne Reveley Tavistock AC U11g 7.65
123 Nora-May Galli Tavistock AC U11g 8.09
130 Edward Bailey Tavistock AC U11b 24.50
113 TOBY ALLOTT Tavistock AC U11b 15.70
148 Freddie Martin Tavistock AC U11b 23.69
129 Seth Gibbs Tavistock AC U11b 24.00
143 Jack Beilby Tavistock AC U11b 38.79
144 Max Beilby Tavistock AC U11b 29.21


